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Feuille du groupe N6 7-12 ans - Justine et Marion - Mercredi 18h-20h et
Samedi 10h-12h.

Joueurs
Nom Prénom
GUIBOUIN TESSA
MALERIAT Louna
Metriau Manon
PATILLON SOLINE
rolland mila
VIENNE CHARLIE

https://admin.sportsregions.fr/groupe/feuilledequipe/125850

Age

10

12

12

12

Email

nikokat@hotmail.fr

olivia.maleriat@yahoo.fr

breton.lenaik@orange.fr

audreyronanpatillon@free.fr

elodie.dl@greenstory.fr

alexoverbox@gmail.com

Téléphone

Mobile

0688101078

0667680333

0660373855

0672377968

0664629239

0661166435

Licence

Role dans le groupe

Gymnaste

Gymnaste

Gymnaste

Gymnaste

Gymnaste

Gymnaste

1/2
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